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
infant/toddlers, $10, white metal toddler
bed frame, $5, playpen in like new condi-
tion, $10. Please call William or Cheryl at
296-4659 or 766-7662 or come by 1116-B
Truxton Rd. Sigsbee Park.

Two baby cribs, one white metal, $50, one
white wood, $100. Beige sofa/loveseat,
$100. Mattress/boxspring, $25. A/C unit
6000 BTU, $100. Two infant car seats-like
new-$40 each. Call 872-3639.

FOR RENT
Small, beautiful studio apartment on the
water. Big Coppitt, MM10.5. Brand new,
tile floors, new appliances, great neighbor-
hood. One person only, non-smoking, no
pets. Military preferred. $950 a month
includes all utilities. F/L/S. Call 296-4058.
Cute, tiny cottage located in quiet Old
Town neighborhood. Perfect for a single per-
son!  Yard, off-street parking, shared W/D,
A/C. $800 a month includes water, electric
and garbage. No pets. F/L/S, military
clause. Call 797-1561 for more information.
2BR/2BA condo at La Brisa, gated com-
munity next to Smathers Beach. Unit has
central a/c, w/d, dishwasher, tile through-
out, 1,100 sq. ft., pool and hot tub in com-
plex, covered parking and storage. $1,900
month plus utilities. Call 727-418-3215.
House for rent. Three bedroom, 2 bath,
porches, corner canal lot, deep water
access, end of street, plenty of parking,
clean and nice, beautiful landscape, must
see. Jolly Roger Estates. $1,850 per
month. Call Bill at 745-3154.
Old Town conch house for rent. Ideal
location, near Casa Marina. 2 BR/1 BA,
Dade county pine, back deck and family
room. Perfect for couple, small family, or
two singles. A/C. $1,900/mo, F/L/S.
Military clause. Call 304-4034.
4th floor unit at Salt Pond Condos. 2
bedrooms 2 bathrooms. Washer/dryer,
dishwasher, pool storage. $1,400 per
month. Call Steve at 295-0484.

SERVICES
Military uniform alterations. Tapes,
patches, and minor alterations. Call Dawn
at 296-9375 to inquire or for appointment.
Laundry drop-off service, only $5 a load!
Truman and Grinnell, Mon. thru Sat. 9 a.m. to
5 p.m. Call 304-5981 for more information.
Federal Job resume services. Former
federal job search trainer with over eight
years of resume writing experience will pre-
pare your Federal job resume in Resumix.
For more information contact Renee at
305-295-7790, leave message and evening
phone number.
Tutoring: Florida certified teacher-tutoring
for grades 1 - 5 math, reading, writing, or
homework help. Trumbo Point home. Adult
must be present. Call Michelle at 305-293-
3767 for more information. Beginning July
18. Weekends/weekdays.
Bookkeeping services. Proficient in
Quickbooks and MS Excel. Call Mickey 
at 305-292-5175 or e-mail at
mickey@n2nl.net.
Lawn services: $10 mowing and $10 trim-
ming on Sigsbee and Peary Court. Call
Betty at 294-8028.
Main Photography: A small family-owned
and operated business of a military family.

We specialize in all formats of photography.
Black and white, color, digital. Your location
or home we have portable studio or on
location. Call 294-5956 or 797-6463. We
can do most anything.
Incognito light tackle sportfishing-reef,
wreck, offshore, harbor. (305) 292-0067,
(305) 304-0093.
Scuba tank inspections. Get your tank
ready for the dive season. Visual inspec-
tions - $15. Includes air fill. Call Elisa at
295-9117.
AnR Cleaning Solutions. Complete
house cleaning services, specializing in
Military Move Out inspections. Licensed
and insured/contracted through housing.
Contact Angelique Segarra at 305-872-2955
or 305-393-3685. http://anrcleaning.rna512.com,
anrcleaning@rna512.com.
AnR cleaning Solutions now offers pres-
sure washing!  We all know what the salt-water
air can do to our prized possessions, Get your
House, Deck, or Boat pressure washed. Restore
that beautiful and clean look. (305) 872-2955 or
305 5282 http://anrcleaning.rna512.com e-
mail at anrcleaning@rna512.com.
DJ Services: DJ RAMON spins a variety
of music (Hip-hop, R & B, Pop, Rock, Salsa,
Merengue, etc.) for special occasions. For
more information call Ramon Garcia at
305-923-9084 or e-mail at djramongar-
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
St., M-F, 9am-3pm. EOE 
and Drug Free.

MECHANIC NEEDED
Small engine repair. 

Driver’s License required. 
Call 294-7171.

MECHANIC NEEDED
Mechanic for construction 
co. Heavy equip & light 
equip. exp.  296-4321.

Management

ADVANCE YOU CAREER
At FedEx Ground, you’ll 
find things move pretty 
quickly. Including your ca-
reer. So if you’re looking to 
grow, look to the leader 
and innovator in the pack-
age delivery industry. Look 
to FedEx Ground. 

F/T SERVICE MANAGER
In Marathon, Fl. 

Qualifications:
* BA/BS Degree
* 0-4 years supervisory ex-
perience, ideally in the 
transportation industry. 
* Excellent communication 
skills
* Ability to work various 
shifts
* Salary depending on ex-
perience
* Resumes will be faxed to 
Miami, job will be in Mara-
thon, FL. 

Qualified candidates, 
please fax your resume to: 
Gregory MacGraw.

FedEx Ground
11401 N.W. 100 Rd., 

Suite #1
Medley, Fl. 33178

Fax (305) 888-6880

FedEx.com/us/careers
Women and minorities are 

encouraged to join the 
team. EOE.

HELPER/DRIVER
NEEDED

Machine Operator, Dump 
Truck Driver,  P/T Office 
Help. Rockland Key MM 
8.5. Please call 296-1617. 

220 HELP WANTED
LOWER KEYS
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CONCH REPUBLIC
REALTY- 292-3811

Sunset Marina 
Condo & Boat Slip

3/2, 1st Fl. Unfurn. Fab 
View! 40ft. Boat Slip Avail 

9/1. Secure Now!
$4000/mo. F/L/S. 

2BR/2BA
SALT PONDS CONDO

W/D, cable included, pool, 
tennis courts, no pets. 
$1450/mo. + utilities. F/L. 
$1000 Sec. 587-4807. 

2/2 WATERFRONT
Enjoy magnificent direct 
waterfront views of the 
Gulf of Mexico, partially 
furn., long term rental. 
Parking, WD, pool, luxuri-
ous granite countertops, 
huge entertainment deck 
w/tiki hut, delightful and 
private setting. Have it all 
in Key West @ $2,000/mo. 
Won't last long! 305-304-
5952.

2/1 CONDO
W/D, Central air, unfurn., 
$1,400/mo., util not includ-
ed. F/L/S  797-5124

******LUXURIOUS******
TOWNHOME

1800 + sf, 2/2 with new 
custom kitchen cabinets, 
granite countertops, stain-
less steel appl., new paint 
& tile. Pool/jacuzzi, outside 
bar, private parking 
spaces for 2.  No pets. 
$2200/mo + util. Avail. now

GOLF COURSE
Avail. Sept. 1. 2/1 over-
looking the signature 
green. Newly painted. 
$1,500/mo. F/L/S 

LAS SALINAS
1BR/1BA available Sept. 
1st. Move in condition. 
$1200/mo.

Rick Lively
Coldwell Banker

797-7233 or 296-3850 

416 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

STOCK ISLAND 
location. Clean 2/1 with 
great kitchen. DW, new re-
frigerator. Nice area out-
side. Near transportation. 
Cable incl. $975 plus util. 
FLS. Call 296-3229.

POINCIANA MOBILE
HOME PARK

Needs work, $650 month 
plus utilities. Call 294-4236 
or 294-5603. 

OCEAN SPRAY
Perfect for singles or cou-
ples 1BR & 2BR furnished 
mobile homes. Waterfront 
park. $1000- $1300 plus 
$1000 deposit. All utilities 
and cable are included, 
except electric. 304-9749 
or 296-5932.

410 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

BIG PINE
Clean furnished, 1 BR mo-
bile home. Includes utilit-
ies, cable, and W/D ac-
cess. Starting at $190 wk 
or $750 mo. + sec. No k-
9’s please. 849-3121

BIG COPPITT
Nice 1/1 trailer, W/D, AC, 
large fenced yard. All utilit-
ies included, $800/mo. 
Available Now. 305-747-
0371.

BIG COPPITT
2BR/1.5BA, deep boating 
canal and ocean view 4 
lots from ocean. Avail. 
9/1/04. F/L/S. $1450/mo. 
Call 745-3603. 

410 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

ROOM 4 RENT
Cable, phone, elec., park-
ing incl. !st & Flagler area. 
$650/mo, $300 sec. No 
drugs/drunks. 293-1973

ON THE WATER
Key West. Large private 
room: private bath, W/D, 
cable, A/C, kitchen privi-
leges, sun deck, long term.
$200/wk single, $225/wk 
couple,   F/L/S  No drugs, 
drunks, or pets.    296-
7065

OLD TOWN 
Furnished room, $150 
week, F/L/S, Cable TV, 
private yard, clothing op-
tional house. Call 292-
7770 after 5:00 p.m.

FABULOUS
OCEAN FRONT

Stock Is. pvt. BDR & Bath
1 NON-SMOKER No Pets. 
Furn. $550/mo. F/L/S. Call 
anytime Mon-Fri.; wkends 
after 4:30 pm 296-2116.

EFFICIENCY
Fully furnished, kitchen-
ette, private bathroom, 
lower Duval St. 
Weekly/Monthly. Call 294-
3200.

DOWNTOWN
Small unfurn. rooms in 
rooming house. Suits quiet 
single. $150/$175 wk + 2 
wk sec. 4 wk. min. stay. 
A/C, shared bath, no kitch-
en, parking, laundry or 
pets. 797-9119.

BR AVAILABLE IN 4BR
2 Bath, very clean, respon-
sible mates furnished $700 
mo. or $175 wk. All inclu-
sive, $350 deposit, $525 to 
move in central A/C, cable, 
parking 295-2954 ok to 
call late. 

BIG PINE KEY
45 minutes from KW. Pri-
vate entrance, kitchenette, 
and private bathroom. 
$400/mo. or  $120 week, 
plus security.  dogs or 
cats. 240-0493. 

404 ROOMS
LOWER KEYS

ANGELA COURT
New Summer Rates--
Rooms with private en-
trance, furnished with all 
utilities including basic ca-
ble TV. Rent by the month, 
or we offer 3MO, 6MO, an-
nual lease with discounts. 
Sorry no Smoke/Pets Call 
Coldwell Banker Schmitt 
305-292-7424

1 BEDROOM 
Available September 1st in 
3 bedroom apartment. In 
Old Town, fully furnished, 
$445  plus util. Contact 
Dean 305-294-5714. 

******************************

HEARTBREAK HOTEL
716 DUVAL ST.

Stay in the heart of Old 
Town. Beautifully furnish-
ed, immaculately clean, 

full kitchens, tile baths, ca-
ble TV & cold A/C.

Long Stay or Short Stay 
$299 wk 
$69/night

Fest Week Vacancies
Weekly Special

296-5558.
www.heartbreakhotel.org

******************************

404 ROOMS
LOWER KEYS

SMOKE FREE ROOMS
$425-$1100 per month

includes all utilties except 
telephone.
296-9945.

SHARE NEW TOWN
HOME

Great neighborhood, nice 
32/ house. Available Sept. 
1st. Large private BR & 
private bath. $850/mo. 
plus 1/2 utilities. 295-1354. 

SHARE GARDEN
apartment. Beautifully fur-
nished 2 BR Near beach-
es, parking, pet friendly & 
neat/clean. $200/wk  F/L + 
$150sec  292-5501. 

ROOMMATE WANTED
Needed one cool guy to 
share house by high 
school. Must be able to 
pay $600/mo. plus $250 
deposit.  Jeff 292-0014. 

OCEANWALK
Share 3/2 apt. Quiet, good 
refs, Avail. immed. Cable, 
phone, covered parking, 
all util inc. $650 mo. $300 
dep. 296-2614 James. 

LIVE IN PARADISE
Roommate wanted in this 
gorgeous lge new custom 
built 3/2 home. Every 
imaginable amenity. Deep 
clean swimming canal, 
room for large boat. Must 
See! Cudjoe  MM21 
$650/mo 744-6464.

402 ROOMMATES

GAY MEN WISH TO 
SHARE WITH SAME

Mid-town furn. rm, pool, 
W/D, all util., basic cable, 
F/L/S. No pets, references 
required. Call 294-5212 or 
304-0098.

CLEAN PROFESSIONAL 
PERSON

wanted to share nice 2 BR 
townhouse $650 plus half 
utilities. Deposit required. 
No drugs, No drunks. Non 
smokers preferred. Please 
call 296-7068. Avail. 9/1.

2/1.5 TOWNHOUSE
1 quiet, non-smoker w/ 
good refs. ceiling fans, A/C 
deck, small yd., $499, 1/2 
util., no pets. 292-9405.

402 ROOMMATES

NEED CASH???
A.N.A. Member - Private 
collector.  Wanted: all U.S. 
minted coins: copper, nick-
el, silver, gold and U.S. 
currency. Call James at 
305/744-0326 and make 
an appt. at your home or 
office. Paying higher pri-
ces than coin dealers or 
pawn/coin shops.  Turn 
that old box or bag of 
coins into cash.

355 WANTED TO BUY

Brand new Kenmore full 
size washer & dryer. $550 
OBO. Call 304-7958. 

345 APPLIANCES

YOUNG CHANG PIANO
5 ft. 9 in. Grand black vinyl 
finish. 6 yrs old. Excellent 
condition. Adjustable 
bench. $9,800obo 305-
304-5332 or  305-296-
7228

Guitar, Taylor, 614CE,
Never used. $1,795. Toll 
free 877-367-5822 ext 204

340 MUSICAL
INSTRUMENTS

4 BOUGAINVILLEA AVE
Key Haven. China cabi-
nets, bookcases, computer 
desk, platform bed, dishes, 
glassware, woman’s cloth-
ing, young chang grand-
piano  miscellaneous. 8/27 
5pm-8pm. 8/28 8am-5pm 
8/29 8am-5pm.

330 YARD SALES
LOWER KEYS

RESTAURANT EQUIP.
Used equipment, fixtures, 
tables, chairs, deli case, 
refrigerators. 294-0123.

MOVING SALE 
Living room, dining, office 
furniture, computer and 
accessories, everything 
must go. 2803 Venetian 
Dr. 295-7100. 

LIFE READINGS 
By Lee Marsh. Palm or tar-
ot card. $50 per hourly 
session. For appt. call 
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
Call JC 293-7146, Fax 
293-9504, or EMAIL 
HR@KEYSBANK.COM
EOE M/F/V/D Member 
FDIC.

SMOOTHIE BAR
ASSOCIATE WANTED

Apply in person at GNC 
2766 North Roosevelt 
Blvd. see Oz.  294-6911. 

SMALL ENGINE REPAIR
M-F, 8am-5pm

We are looking for an ex-
perienced small engine 
mechanic to work in our 
repair dept. Must be de-
pendable, motivated and 
knowledgeable. We offer 
paid vacation & holidays, 
as well as a 401(k) plan. 
Please apply in person at 

311 Margaret Street.

SITE MANAGER
A Site Manager positin is 
available at Visitor Quar-
ters Division, Housing De-
partment, located at Trum-
bo Point Annex. The ideal 
candidate must have com-
pleted a formal course in 
hotel industry manage-
ment or have hour years 
experience in the same or 
closely related field. Ability 
to communicate verbally 
and in writing is required. 
Resume required with ap-
plication. Deadline to apply
is 9/2/04. Previous appli-
cants need not apply. Ap-
plications are available at: 
Administrative Branch, 
293-4106.

SERVER NEEDED AT 
WOMEN’S  RESORT

Part time server to work 
breakfast Thursday - Sun-
day, with potential to be-
come full time. Restaurant 
service experience and re-
liability required. Must be 
friendly, sensitive & happy 
in the morning. Hourly plus 
tips, fun environment. Ap-
ply in person at 525 United 
Street or call 292-1450 & 
ask for Toni, ext. 502. 

SECURITY OFFICERS
$9.25 to $9.50 per hour. 

Immediate part-time open-
ings for experienced indi-
viduals. Class-D Security 

license required. Must 
possess excellent public 
relation skills. Truman 

Annex POA 
296-0556.

SALES
PROFESSIONALS

$120-$240K+ first year po-
tential. No travel required. 
For confidential interview 
call 800-291-1027.

220 HELP WANTED
LOWER KEYS
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KEYSWIDE CLASSIFIEDS ARE NOW WORLDWIDE
keysnews.com/classifieds

3/2 CUDJOE COVE
home in secluded com-
munity. Ocean views, pri-
vate dock, pool. Outstand-
ing home. Darlene Tho-
mas, Harper & Harper 
Property Management, 
Inc. 296-3672.

3/2 CANAL HOME
Key Haven. Freshly paint-
ed, pool, dock, new carpet 
thru-out. $2,800/mo. F/L/S 
Pets OK. 305-295-0668

3/1 RAMROD
Completely renovated, 
CAC, beautiful high cath. 
wood-beamed ceiling. 
Brand new appl. & tile 
floor. Deck overlooking 
deep free-flowing canal & 
private boat dock. Very 
quiet & safe. $1950/mo. 

3/1 RAMROD
New appl., private boat 
dock on corner of free-
flowing deep canal & Bay 
next to Ocean. Private 
yard. $1400/mo. 849-2648

2BR/2BA
Historic home in Bahama 
Village. Freshly redecorat-
ed, central A/C, and all ap-
pliances. $1700/mo. Call 
Jim 330-720-0555. 

2BR/2BA DUPLEX
on clean canal in Little 
Torch Key. Tiled floors, 
central AC, W/D, private & 
quiet. F/L/S $1,350/mo. 
872-9922 or 395-3490. 

2/2.5 TOWNHOUSE 
Gated community, off-
street parking, pool,  extra 
land.$2,000 F/S. 305-304-
6818.

2/2 TWO STORY HOME
7 minutes from Key West. 
Fenced back yard. Central 
AC with all appliances. 
Walk around deck with 
new canopies. Next to the 
last home on a no through 
quiet street. Master bed 
with a view of the Bay. 
$1550mo F/L/S. Referen-
ces. Call 305-281-0257

2/2 OLD TOWN
Totally renovated conch 
house w/pool. New appl., 
central AC, wood floors. 
$2,800/mo. incl. pool serv-
ice. F/S. Call 797-7112

**NEWLY RENOVATED**
Old Town duplex. 3 bed-
room w/ loft bed, 1.5 bath 
A/C, W/D, gas, pure water, 
front porch and back yard. 
No dogs, yr lease, F/L/S. 
$1,850 + util. (646)644-
5756. Avail. now.

****CUDJOE KEY**** 
CANAL FRONT 3/2
EXECUTIVE HOME

Step down sea wall, easy 
ocean access, newly re-
modeled, W/D, garage, 
carport.  Be first to occupy. 
$2000. Available now! No 
smoking & no pets. Call 
305-295-7070
******************************

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

** WON’T LAST LONG **
3/2 with large inground 
pool in fantastic neighbor-
hood!   Easy drive to Key 
West or Big Pine Key. 
Short walk to private 
beach, community boat 
ramp and new elementary 
school. New improve-
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

Renovated, 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, approx 950sq.ft. 
W/D,  wood floors, French 
doors into backyard. 
$1,800 month plus utilities, 
F/S. Call 296-7760. 

OCEAN WALK 
APARTMENTS

KEY WEST
Office open Monday, 

Tuesday 9-6, Wednesday, 
Thursday 9-7 and

Friday 9-5.

Pool, tennis, laundry 
center, basketball court, 

large pets welcome, 
and much more!

Two and three bedrooms 
Rates starting at $1485

(305)292-1230.

LARGE 2BR APT.
On 900 block of Duval, 
2nd floor totally renovated 
$1450/mo. F/L/S. 1 year 
lease. Also: Large Studio 
$950/mo. Call CJ 305-923-
3222.

KEY WEST 1BR/1BA
Spacious apt. Renovation 
just completed. Close to 
beach, small front yard, 
A/C, & parking space. 
$1000/mo. plus util. F/L/S. 
No Dogs. 296-9709. 

IN MEADOWS
Spacious 1BR apt. 1st 
floor end unit. $1400/mo. 
Avail. immediately. Also:
1st floor efficiency apt. 
$900/mo. Avail. Sept. 1st. 
Rent includes all except 
electric. Quiet neighbor-
hood. Close to Bayview w/ 
large tropical patio & pool. 
1 year lease required. 
F/L/S. Cat ok. 296-6015. 

EAGLE AVE. 3BR
Great yard. Place is per-
fect for sharing a place in 
paradise. $1,800/mo. + 
util. Bruce Moore Realty 
305-294-0250.

DELIGHTFUL 2/1
Old Town Cottage on quiet 
lane, new reno., W/D, A/C, 
$1,450/mo. F/L/S. Avail. 
now. Call 304-1482.

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

COTTAGE
Old Town, 1 room in back-
yard, W/D, $800 mo. 
F/L/S. All utilities except 
cable. 305-797-1561. 

BIG PINE KEY
1BR/1BA with large yard, 
laundry in a quiet neigh-
borhood. No large pets 
please. $700/mo. For 
more info. call 684-9298. 

BEAUTIFUL 2/2 APT.
in Old Town. W/D, D/W. 
6-line phone. $1,700/mo. 
plus utilities. F/L/S. Avail. 
Now. 296-2479/ 942-6933 

AVAILABLE NOW 
Casa Marina area on 
Washington St., near 
beaches and downtown. 1 
bdrm cottage, lg lvrm, 
fan/ac, full kitch & bath. 
Private and quiet. Lease 
and FLS required. NO 
PETS. $1050 plus elect. 
gas, cable. Call 509-1030

APT. ON THE WATER 
Sand beach & dock. NO 
PETS, smoking or drugs. 
References. F/L/S. Ask for 
Bill at (616) 842-4404.

APARTMENT FOR RENT
Big Pine - Summerland 
area. $800mo electric and 
water included F/L/S. Call 
330-559-9499.

811 UNITED ST.
Condo, ground floor apt. 
Large 1br/1ba with shared 
pool/spa, nicely bricked 
patio and well landscaped. 
Central A/C, washer/dryer, 
$1,400/mo. Cabana Real-
ty, Inc. Carlos Iglesias 
923-7090.

409  MARGARET ST.
(OLD TOWN)

Private swimming pool, 
French doors out to 
decked patio and dining 
area, must see to appreci-
ate, 2BR/BA apt. Washer/ 
Dryer. $2,200/mo. F/L/S. 
No dogs. Cabana Realty, 
Inc. Charles Lee 294-
6259.

3BR + DEN + 1 BA
Spacious Old Town 
(MM1), walking distance to 
everything. DW, W/D, tile/ 
carpet, private patio. 
$2,000/mo., incl. garb. 
F/L/S. 561-523-0626 or 
561-965-6579. Avail. 9/6.

316 ELIZABETH ST.
2BR/1BA, parking, great 
Old Town location. 
$1500/mo. F/L/S. No pets. 
Call 305-797-5406. 

3/1 MID-TOWN
Central AC, tile, newly ren-
ovated. Large backyard, 
OSP. $1,500/mo. F/S. 
296-7616. Avail. Sept. 1st 

2BR/2BA APT. 
In Old Town. Cathedral 
ceiling, courtyard, off 
street parking for 1 car. 
$1600/mo. Avail. 9/1/04. 
Call Property Management 
of Key West 296-7744. 

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

1BR COTTAGE
In quiet section of Big 
Coppitt. Back yard. Laun-
dry hookups. A/C. 
$925/mo. Avail. 9/1/04. 
Call Property Management 
of Key West 296-7744. 

1 BEDROOM, 1 BATH 
Available September 1st. 
1125 Grinnelle St. up-
stairs. Newly renovated, 
balcony. $1,100 month. 
Call 293-0248 for appt. 
Leave message. 

$1300/MO & FABULOUS
Recently renovated, newly 
painted, 1 bedroom in Ca-
sa Marina area. New kitch-
en and bath, off-street 
parking, laundry, D/W, self 
cleaning stove, A/C, no 
dogs. 294-4939. 

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

WHITE ST. 1BR/1BA
Furnished apts. available 
immediately. Short or long 
term. Clean, central A/C, 
off st. parking. F/L/S. No 
smoking, no pets. $1000 
per month. For further info. 
contact Jason Barroso @ 
304-3473 or Brain L. Bar-
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

1719 THOMPSON
Corner of Atlantic Blvd. 
Home with Ocean view & 
over 3,000 sq.ft. w/5BR 
and 4BA, Central AC, 
room for a pool.  Back on 
the market. $999,500.

Mila Demier
Key West Properties

304-8259

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

1401 JOHNSON ST.
4BR and 2 BA CBS home 
situated on a larger fenced 
lot. Move in condition and 
ready for your new pool. 
Tile floors, large master 
suite, off-street parking, 
privacy fencing and beauti-
ful patio area. $899,000. 
Vic  Musmanno, Realtor
Coldwell Banker  Schmitt

305-294-0123
Visit keywestliving.com 

to view virtual tour

***2/2 CANAL HOME***
with open water views 
from master bedroom, in 
preserved area, 60’ sea-
wall. FSBO $625,000   Big 
Pine Key. 294-7738

******************************
ANCHOR FINANCIAL

Local Financial Specialist
Prequalify for your next 

home, fast & easy.
797-0812

Purchases & Refi’s.
******************************

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

NEAT & CLEAN
2/1 condo. Tile throughout. 
Great location, close to 
downtown. Private garden 
& more. Endless possibili-
ties. Just reduced - offered 
at $525,000. Free record-
ed mess: 1-866-539-4782. 
ID#2000. Coldwell Banker 
Schmitt Real Estate Co.

KEY COVE
1120 sq.ft., 2BR/2.5BA 
town home has just re-
ceived even more new 
touches... Fresh paint, all 
new GE stainless steel ap-
pliances including a micro-
hood, new carpet, covered 
parking, community swim-
ming pool. $669,000. Call 
Jeff Searcy, Realty Execu-
tives @ 923-8951. 

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Pre-Construction opportu-
nity. Coral Hammock As-
signable Contract priced to 
sell. Over 1300 sq.ft. 
3br/3ba,  $50,000 in up 
grades. Designed as vaca-
tion rentals  -  no transient 
license needed. Must sell 
quickly. Call now 294-
4939.

BEAUTIFUL OCEAN 
VIEW

Hardwood floors, new 
kitchen & bath, new AC, 
many upgrades. 2/1 over-
looking pool and tennis 
courts. $449,900.

Rick Lively
Coldwell Banker

797-7233 or 296-3850.

514 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

28 FT REMODELED
trailer full shower and toi-
let. 10x20 unattached can-
opy. Excellent compact liv-
ing for one. $2500. 797-
5655 before 3:00pm.

502 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

CANAL FRONT MOBILE
HOME

On large lot at MM9 2/1, 
w/wood frame addition, 
5200sf lot w/tropical fruit 
trees, covered parking, 
concrete seawall & a great 
swimming canal. Plans for 
a 1348 sf modular home to 
replace existing structure 
in process. $379K. Dina 
Schoneck, Realty Execu-
tives Keys 305-747-3462 
or 747-DINA. 

2BDR/1BA MOBILE 
HOME

w/shed. Recently renovat-
ed. Call 292-3030. 

2/1 MOBILE HOME
Located in Key West in 
Poinciana Mobile Home 
Park. Completely gutted 
and renovated in 2001. 
New windows, insulation 
and drywall. New kitchen 
and bathroom. All new 
plumbing and electric. Pri-
vate deck and rear sun 
deck. All appliances in-
cluded. Mature landscap-
ing, storage shed, very 
nice unit on a rented lot. 
Asking $35,000 OBO. Call 
Arlene at  305-923-0329. 

2/1 1978 MOBILE HOME
with Central A/C & 
screened-in porch. Locat-
ed in Stadium Trailer Park. 
$35,000. 747-4820.

$13,530  37FT TRAILER.
in park, monthly rent 300 +
10 years old. Great ameni-
ties  including W/D and 
central AC.  304-0626

502 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

NEED TEMPORARY 
STORAGE?

20 ft. or 40 ft.  Containers 
or Trailers on your site or 
ours.  Call 294-0277.

INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE SPACE

Sizes vary:  1875 sq. ft. up 
to 2500 sq. ft.  Also fenced 
outside storage areas. 
Call 294-0277.

464 STORAGE

DOWNTOWN LOCATION
approx. 500 sq ft. $1125 
per month. Includes utilit-
ies. Ideal for attorney or 
bookkeeper. For details 
contact Scott 293-6600.

462 OFFICE SPACE

THIS YEAR NEXT YEAR 
IN KEY WEST

By beach and attractions. 
Newer 2 bedroom, furnish-
ed condo in Truman An-
nex or Key West Golf 
Course. Pool. By owner 
(440)347-0443.

452 VACATION RENTALS
LOWER KEYS

LITTLE TORCH KEY
WATERFRONT POOL

Fall discount rates. Spa-
cious 3/2, Little Torch Key 
MM28 tropical oasis w/di-
rect ocean access,  all 
amenities, 200’ on deep 
water canal, exotic gar-
dens, hot tub, heated in-
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